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
dependable V-6.

$1,900
541-997-2876

2012 TOYOTA PRERUNNER
4 dr access cab,

4cyl., dark blue, very
good cond., A/C, bed
liner, snug top & lum-
ber rack, 19mpg.
70+ mi. $17,800
541-997-9016

2012 POLARIS RIR XP900

Only 24 running hours.
Covered in garage,
maintained, like new.
Trailer, tie downs
included. $13,500
541-991-3467 or
cell 707-239-2322

2004 MONACO-LAKOTA
32ft. 5th Wheel, alum.
frame, NS, fiberglass
ext.-GC, oak cabs,
beige-int, 2-slides,
queen, Mint condition.
$26,900
541-997-9637

04 CHEVY COLORADO

4WD, extra cab,
auto, Z-71 pkg, full
power, leather int.,
3.5L. $7,500 obo
541-997-3072

~~~~OPEN THE DOORS TODAY WITH KEY REALTY~~~~
BUY~~SELL~~TRADE

84880 Hwy 101

2+ Acres Rural
Commericial Land

2 1/2 miles
South of Bridge

$230,000

has 415’ of Hwy 101 frontage near Honeyman State Park
& Dunes. Great location to build Dune Buggy storage
with possibly Efficiency units above (maybe Condos or
Vacation rentals). Was County approved for 3-RV, dune
buggy & boat storage buildings (total of 22,542 sq ft).

Has well. Owner is Licensed

deal. Cash, Owner terms or trade; call for details

Come build some un

RMLS.com # 16698266

Call us anytime

This property

RE Broker and ready to
its and live on-site!!

for more info.

Natalie Nagrone - Broker
Cell: 541-991-0531

Office: 541-997-4842

Alta Taylor - Principal Broker
Cell: 541-999-0727

natalienagrone@gmail.com
Florence, OR 97439

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

LYNNETTE WIKSTROM
Broker

(541) 997-7777 EXT 1
(800) 999-5343 TOLL
(541) 997-7159 FAX

(541) 999-0786 CELL

lynnette@cbcoast.com

18 OFFICE
FREE

coLDweLL
BANKER O

COAST REAL ESTATE
Each Office I3 Independently
Owned And Operatad

COAST REAL ESTATE

100 HIGHWAY 101
PO BOX C
FLORENCE, OR 97439

One of a kind 166+ acre property located along
Sweet Creek in Mapleton. 4 bdrm, 3 bath home
has atrium and bonus room. Barn & greenhouse.
Generous master suite has many custom
features. Inquire for more details. $997,000
List 744/16480110

Classic 3 bdrm, 2 bath home with 2465 sq. ft. of
living space located on 3+ acres of property
along North Fork Road. Lots of parking & a
2-car garage. Daylight basement. $425,000

List #726/16186363

4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home located in the
Casa Del Mar neighborhood. Custom
built home with double car garage,
hardwood flooring and upper level
master suite. Open living room &
dining area. Kitchen with dining nook.
$289,000 List #756/16512619

PO Box 3040
FLORENCE, OR

Fax 541-997-7654

VISIT US ONLINE AT

WWW.JIMHOBERG.COM ==

1870 Hwy 126, SUITE A w E- ET . ﬂ I‘.'.'I A 5 T

REAL ESTATE

SER VICES,
& 541-997-7653 @

INC.

e LAND

e RESIDENTIAL

¢ COMMERCIAL
e PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

2 Bdrm, 1 bath home in Greentrees East.
Located near clubhouse. Features private
partially covered front porch area. Updated
flooring. Built in storage. Oversized 2+ car

carport. $99,500 List #749/16412264

Lot 3400 Kingwood and 2nd Street is a .17 Acre
commercial property that is clear and level.
Great in-town location. Check with City for

approved Uses. $44,000 List #685/15360187

all City Services

Well maintained 3 bdrm, 2 bath home with 1188
sq. ft. of living space in Florentine Estates.
Attached 2-car garage. South facing deck with
access to bedroom. $189,000
List #751/16326033

1.15 acres of commercially zoned property just
east of City Limits along Hwy 126 near Three
Rivers Casino. Views of the Siuslaw River with

available. $149,500

List #753/16328616




